Item

Work Focus

2013

2014

2015

2016 2017 2018

2019

Q1

Q21Q3

4

Q1

Q2

Q3

4

Q1

021Q3

041011Q21Q3|Q4(Q1(Q21Q3|Q4|Q1|Q2

Q3

Q4

Q1

021Q3

04

Execution Work by
Project Management

Selection of Design
Supervision Technical
Service Company

Design Execution and
Supervision Work by
Design Supervision
Company

Selection of Construction
Contractor

Pre-Construction and
New Building
Construction Work

Tower Automation
System Design and
Implemention

System Installation and
Test

Mimicing, Training,
Transition, and Cutover




