Item	Work Focus	2013				2014				2015				2016				2017				2018				2019			
		Q1	Q2	Q3	Q4																								
1	Execution Work by Project Management																												
2	Selection of Design Supervision Technical Service Company																												
3	Design Execution and Supervision Work by Design Supervision Company																												
4	Selection of Construction Contractor																												
5	Pre-Construction and New Building Construction Work																												
6	Tower Automation System Design and Implemention																												
7	System Installation and Test																												
8	Mimicing, Training, Transition, and Cutover																												